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Teagues Specials (OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

Just Reduced Now Just $4800
A neat small home. Well worth the price. Large lot, V blinds,
hardwood floors.

I1, - Acres Hazel Green District
1 bedroom home, part basement, rich soil, vacant. Move right
In. Only 16250.

Just a Dandv

ii
ALWAYS SOME GOOD LATE MODEL
AUTOMOBILES PRICED RIGHT, SOLD
RIGHT.

HERE ARE A FEW TO CHOOSE FROM:

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
RANCH STYLE

Beautiful ranch type home, 3 spacious bdrnu., den, dressing rm.. tile bath,
liv. rm., with fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen, nook. lie. utility rm., dble. garage,
work shop, l' acres of land. A beauty and priced right.

CALL PETER GEISEA

1940 VIRGINIA
Bark yard of this home Joins Englewood School. I bdrms., open staircase. 3
full sets pibg., with eolotyle walls, master bdrm.. full basmt., with auto-o- il

heat, finest rumpus rm. in town, beautiful yard, fish pond, ouliide fireplace,
dole, garage, 100 ft. frontage. Priced below replacement cost.

FOR APPOINTMENT CALL HOY PER R IS

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy PerrU Peter Oelser 2

Nearly new 3 bedroom home
swell buy for juM 16.100 $1500

More Room for Less Money 1949 Kaiser Sedan
1948 Frazer Manhattan
1947 Frazer
1948 Chev.

Fleetline
1948 Studebaker

Champion
1948 Chevrolet Aero

Sedan

A modern home In Manbrln Gardens, oil furnace heat,
fireplace, extra large lot. The price Is rock bottom at 19500.
Less than $2000 down; balance payable 154 a month.

Drive By Then Let Us Show You Through
The addre.ss Is 1900 N. 19th St. It's new, It's nice. It's only $10,500.
It s only 11900 down.

Want These Things in a Home?
Pull basement. 5 rooms and bath, large yard. Englewood
School district. Tiled kitchen and bath. I years old. $11,000
is the price.

' Pearl Street Special
Well constructed 3 bedroom home, excellent finish throughout, a goodhome in a good district.

Just Listed South High
Choice district. 3 bedroom home, , basement, deep lot with large
variety shrubs and flowers. A . home with plenty of room anda good buy at $6800.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 COURT ST. PHONS

Evctilnu. Rllph. - Wirrtn, - Hrnrr, . Din,

ALL RECONDITIONED. READY TO GO.

THEY CARRY OUR Y

GUARANTEE.

Teague Motor Company

HAVING DOWN PAYMENT TROUBLE???

WE HAVE A 4 UOS. OLD SUBURBAN I BDRM. MODERN HOUSE WITH

HDWD. FLOORS. VEN. BLINDS. FIREPLACE AND UNFINISHED UPSTAIRS

THAT CAN BE BOUGHT BT SOME RESPONSIBLE PARTT FOR lS00.

ABSOLUTELY NO FINANCE CHAROES TO FAT. DRIVE OUT TO S70

SUNNYVIEW AVE. AND WE WILL OLADLT SHOW IT TO YOU.

352 N. COMMERCIAL

Thurs. Spot Special
At Center and Commercial Is
1947 NASH AMBASSADOR

DEMONSTRATOR. BED, OVERDRIVE, HEATER, FOAM CUSHION,
WHITE SIDE WALL TIRES.

HERE'S THE CAR FOR YOU!

MARION MOTORS
337 Center Phone

Price and Quality for Wear

Try These For Fit
1941 Ford Sedan $595.00

1940 Chev. Sedan 595.00
(

1940 Ford Tudor 485.00

1937 Plymouth Sedan 295.00

1937 Ford Tudor 190.00

1936 Chev. Std. Sedan 175.00

1937 Chev. Mst. Coupe : . . 295.00

ACME MOTOR CO.
AT FOOT OF BRIDGE

FRONT & CENTER

1941 Plymouth
1940 Buick Super Sedan
1939 Chev. 5 Pass. Coupe
1939 Buick

Special
1939 Pontiac Sedan (6)
1939 Studebaker

Champion

PHONE:

IFOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

TOILET, new compleurun seat, chrome anale atop, sup-
ply tube and puttr. 133.5,, whU, ther
last. Phone b

GENERAL ELECTRIC Crosle. Olbsea
and Montai Appliances at Gevurti. d

OIL circulators at close out prices.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. 373 Cheme- -
eta. n284

SEWING Machlnas Free Westlnihouse.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. 375 Cheme-
keta. n284

the cellophane-lik- e fin- -
isn i or your noons, woodworks or lin-
oleum. YEATER APPLIANCE CO, 371
Chemeketa. nJ84

USED Radio.. VEATER APPLIANCE CO.
375 Chemeketa a3l4

USED wpjhlnn machines. TEATKR AP
PLIANCE CO. 375 Chemeketa. a384

STEEL CLOTHESLINE poxU. ralllnis ks
stock St made to order. 1143 N. Liberty.

BUI
WALLINQ SANt A GRAVEL CO.

CRUSHED ROCK for roads and driveway,
cement ready mix concrete, tardea
and Bulldoelnf, drain aee and tlltchlni.
4 yd. ahoval and dra tine Ph- -

NEW 120 bass ptano accordtan. Price 1293.
lerros. rn. alter e p.m. n2W

SEWING Machines, elec trio or"treadle.
Service on all makes. Pb, o281

USED electric water heaters. YEATER
APPLIANCE CO. 275 Chemeketa, n284

BEAN poi.ES, lattice batten misc.
strips. 100 Lena Ave. Ph. 26083. 11291'

USED electrte refrigerators. Y EATER AP- -
PL.1ANCE co. 375 Chemeketa. n284

sawdust
n27S

FULLER brushes. 1745 Orent Pa.
n370

USED electric ranRes. YEATER APPLI
ANCE CO. 378 Chemeketa. n3B4

USED OIL HEATERS 1 19.50. 139.50 ai
(39 SO

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING INC.
48? Court St Phone

SALEM BANT) 6 OklAVKL COMPANY
Oooiraet Work

Road Clearlni DlUbin
Srwer A Basement
Equipment ReotaJ
It -' yds
10 B yds

Cat A Doser
Cat Si Doeer

4 Cat ft Doeer
See o about ditching by thf ft

Phone Days
Eves or

balem Oreeon
LUMBER 2x4's bv lltnev load. 810 Dr

i

FOR SALE HOUSES

6 Unit Residence Court
Located close to Btet Offices Cap-
itol Bidg. Showing Income or 1315 per
mo. Very low operating expense. Built
about one year. Price only 121.500. About

15,000 will handle.

EXCLUSIVE
8 Unit Residence Court
Pine location, each has own taraae. Pour
units completely furnished. Two partly
furnished. Storage rm. for each unit.
Income 1300 per mo. Price 141.000.

EXCLUSIVE
"House of Don"

Beautiful 8 BR home on large lot lo-

cated at 286 N. Capitol St. Fine site for
apt. house In tone 2. Drive by and look
It over. Price 126.500. Terms i down,
balance 1100 per mo. Shown by appoint-

ment only.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office

Eve. or 267

COURT STREET PROPERTY
3 houses on lot 100 z 157. six
blorks to State House. $18,000. Ph. 26680.

ED LUKINBKAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St.

Eve. Ph. a272

McKillop Real Estate
Realtors

Near Labish Center Schl.
2 A. and a home. Good well,
elec. pump, barn and small poultry
house. Some young fruit trees. This
may be what you're looking for. 14500.

SOUTH SALEM
Cozy home near bus and
stores. Living room, dining room, util-

ity and bath. Immediate possession.
Owner leaving town. Reduced to 18600.
Good terms.

Salem Heights Dis.
3 bedroom home on large lot. Has base-
ment with oil furn., fireplace, large
living room. Nloe yard. This house Is in
a nice getting. !89n0. Terms.

Englewood
Very clean home. Hdwd. fin.,
full basement with extra bedroom and
small work shop. Ol furn. and a very
nice yard. 110,500. Terms If desired.

Come in or call
Daytime Phone Eve. Ph.

or

McKillop Real Estate
493 Center at High

We Make Real Estate Loans
a269

811.000. FURNISHED
Truly the home of an artist. 2 BR. auto,
piped ht., lot 100 X 160. Ph. 266B0.

ED LUKINBKAL REAL ESTATE
413 N. High St.

Eve. Ph. 28704 2 7769-- 21 26 a272

FOR SALE LOTS
SI M. VIEW lot. 86x146'. City water on

paved road. Salem Heights dlst. Liberal
terms or will trade for car or trailer
house.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High Ph. aa269a

LARGE LOT. No. 3 zone. Near bank on
Fairgrounds Rd. aa270

LOTS $15 DOWN
Build your own home. Lots 115 down.
115 month with water & lights, close to
school At bus, nice location. Ph.

General Real Estate

FOR SALE FARMS

41 Acres Bargain
91 A. bean yard. Stayton dlst. 7 rm.
hse. Inspection invited, for quick aale
18f.no. Terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T10 8. Com. Ph. - b269

GOOD FARM LAND
140 acres, all cultivated, on pavement
north; fnir older barn, machine shed,
etc., good well with elec. pump; old
house In poor condition. Pay a reason-
able price for the land; take the lm- -

prn ement.v

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N Hleh St. Phone
Eve. Phones - b29

60 A. FARM 16.250 CASH
Approx. 35 A. cult. 1' A. boysenberrtes,
family orchard, bal. pasture with year
'round spring. I rm. house approx. 35

yrs. old with lights, auto. el. water sys-
tem. Ldv. trays. 12 stanchion barn. 40x60
with lighta A water. & horse stalls,
hog hse hen hse., work shop, 2 marh.
sheds. Fall crops in. 9 ml. 8E. of Salem.
This place reduced 14250 for 1mm. sale.
Don't delay. Call Allen Jones or Mabel
Needham. Realtors. 341 State, Rm. 4.
Ph. B267"

FOR SALE ACREAGE
5 ACRE. No bides. At Prultland. H R.

Bishop, rt. 6. box 292. bb268

EONE ft 4S acres. 2 Sfs. Only 1420.
Walt Socololsky. Real Estate. Ph.

A BARGAIN
10 Acres and a 4 yr. old lovely 1 bdrm.
home. Finished attic. Pull basement.
Fireplace. Has a beautiful view and
setting. South on pavement.

CALL MR. RAWLINS

RAWLINS REALTY

NEAR LABISH
3 acres, good roomy 2 bedroom home,
burn and fntntly orchard. Full price,
I4.MWO0 Will trade (or city property.

O. A VICARY RFAL ESTATE
818 N COM L. ST.

PHONE DAY OR EVE hh?6B

REAL ESTATI

BUY NOW
I ACRE. 3 bdrm. unfinished house. Oar-at-

A good buy at 12850. Call Mr. Voor
hers

OWNt-- TRANSFFRRFD. Must sell 10 A

ood land. About ft. In strawberries.
Next year's crop should pav for at eM
' of place. rm house. Elec. in. 9
from Stlem on good highway. Price 13500
Cill Mr rom.

COV I RM house. Only 3 yr. old. Close
to bus. Price 48,'.0 Call Mr. Voorheea

IMMiniMi: lM41;4tloN. 15 A. few miles
nutti on paied rond 4 rm hou.ie. Small
barn and outbhltrs. Drilled well; elec. wa-t-

system. Can Irrigate. Price only
Vviofl p.art terms.

'ATTRACTIVE 3 yr. old home. Nice and
clean. Liv. rm., dlntng rm., kitchen, el-

ec. dishwasher and garbage disposal. Att.
, garsae. Lrae lot Price only 19450.

Terms. CaU Mr. Sederstrom.

!I.eo N. Cliilds, Inc., R'ltors
344 Stale St. Ph.
Even.n.- - Mr. Voorhee or

Mr Sederstrom f368

REST RUYS
Service Station

I ow rent Advert Led gasoline. Do'nt
good huJlne.s Tmmed. pons. Eerv thing

for $:6M. E. Ph, or

$()00 Down
A. 5 rm house. Chicken house,

well Several fruit trees. 4 blk.
to bus. Very clean. Total prict $7500
Eve. ph. or

5 Bdrm., $8750
Select location. Bus at front door School

blk. Corner lot. Paved street. 'Ixl
rond On! 17000 down. Owner my
consider trailer houe or lot as Part
Pmmt. E.e. P' or

A., $700 Down
I rm older tpe home Pair oood. ev
livable. Famllt fru t. Paved rd. Total
price only 13 MX). Pve, or

22 Acres
If ou are an Oregon veteran and laeahout 11 0O in cajih and want equip-
ped sma'.l larm. including 3 cows, call
us at once We think we have jut ;e
one lor you. Ee. Ph or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
301$ Portland Rd. Ph. or

ej8
Flt$V fOI'R viltl investment-b-

uy
a

ftrat anaruaee on real estate Salem
rtc'nlty Fit, mine security fourteif
Amtjnts $00 t wverai thousand dol
lara net lv e anake all ool
lections for vou tl desired

in ATI PLNANC1 CO. IU . Rhtfe

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
.lfte

Per Line S time
Per Lin time 0e

Pet Lint 1 month 12 00

Outside of Salem lie pt line per
day

Mln. 30c: I time mln. 80e

I times mm 11. Jc So Refunds
READERS Ir Loeal 'frws Col Onlf:

10c Pr tin

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COMPUTE WITH OA ItAG P. OUTSIDE
PATIO A FIREPLACE. FENCED IN

PRONT YARD. LARGE LOT. IN BEST
RESIDENTIAL AREA. PRICED TO
SELL. PH. R

CLb8INGor c.it ate offers fine opportun-
ity to buy well located 'i A. with 3 rm.
house A garage. 10 mln. to city center.
Property alone I a bargain at J2000

Phont days. 27
MM DOWN or win take In lot, ear or

what have you. 14 acre. south with
livable home. Barden apace. Truit
tree.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance CoMRltors
153. High. Ph. 269

795. LATE built 3 bdrm home In
dlst. Hdwd. firs. Utility rm. Gar-at-

Lot 100x180. Terms.
flft.M. .9 ACRE close In east on bua line.

Oood 8 rm. home with unfin. attic.
Hdwd. floors. Fireplace, floor furnace

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
151 8. High St. Ph. a269

FOB RALE OR LEAE New 1

bdrm. home In Hollywood. 110.000 or
$90 per month. See Ted Reed at Loder
Broa. or tnu em. n.t.. ioin. rouinu.
Or.

Kingwood View $12,500
amart attrartlve 2 bdrm.

home in lovely Betting. Basement In-

cludes party room with extra fireplace
An enjoyable plac. to live.

WALTER MUSGRAVE R'LTOR
1211 Ed e water. Ph. . a268

.Wo7H ACRE with clran modern 3 bdrm.
home. Close In North. Small chicken
home. Lou of fruit. Close to bua.

Call Stanley Brnwn with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High. Ph. 2B9

M.RO0. 1V4 ACRES with clean late built
3 bdrm. home all on one floor. Close to
chool- Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Ph. 269

14 ACRE
t Tt. old beautiful little home. Hdwd.
floon. Very close In. On bua line. Only
14300. 1900 down will handle. Possi-

bility less. Call Mr. Rawlins.
EXCEPTIONALLY WELL

CONSTRUCTED
Beautiful large 2 bdrm. home. About

10 years old. Hdwd. floors. Tile drain
board. Pull basement. Auto oil furnace.
Lara lot. Well landscaped. Fair better
than the average home of this type
Well located. In northern part of city.
CaU Mr. Tlbbetts. 0

A BEAUTY
ThU beautiful new" 2 bdrm. home. Hdwd
flora. . With good view. In
city. South. Near school. Auto washer.
Only 1875 down. Bal. on PH. A. at ap-

proximately i6 per mo. Total 18,475.
Call Mr. Heinz.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood District

Office Ph. Eve.. Rawlins.
TlbbetU Heinz e267

ri'RN. 7 RM. HOUSE, a bnths. gar.. ge.
LR, DR. kltch., 2 BR, bath down. 3

rms., bath up. Can use for or 2

Near schools & bus. Ph.
a287"

110 DOWN, balanre FHA loan, buys
new modern 2 Dorm. nome. raveo 01.
close to school. Immediate possession.
IA350.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Pit. 29

THREE ROOM newly remodeled house,
plastered. In business dist. Oorner
lot. No calls Sundays. 160S N. Llbertv

a270

BY OWNER
Modern 4 bedroom home. Living and
dining room combined. Plastered, hard
wood floors. Wired for electric range,
Electle water heater. Oil furnace. Fire-

place, V. blinds. Full basement. Insulat-
ed and weather stripped. Oarage. Near
bus and stores. P H. A. available. Price
38500.

1180 UNIVERSITY
PH.

New Oil Furnace
Hollywood, new paper thruout, very
lerae living room. DR. 3 bedrooms, bsmt.
Oar. 18500. A good lorn t Inn.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

M0 H. High St. Phone
267

FOR SALE house. Attached gar-
age. All electric. 11900. Will sell

N. Front. 268

PELL OR TRADE furn or unfurn. small
garage house. Inq. Everly Aircraft Co

h369

Check This for Value
1. LATE BUILT WELL STYLED.
1. L. D. HHS COVED CFILINO
3. 2 BP II MS MOWN HM FOR 2 VP.
4. MODEL KITPHKN UTIL. ROOM,
ft. Ali HDWD PLUS VEN. BI.DS
6.3 CAR OAR. CONCIIKTF DRIVE.
1. tot LOT WELL LANDSCAPED.
ft. PAVED ST IHS1HMU.F DIST.
9. NEAR RrilOOL HTOHFS BUS.

10. A PAIR PRICE - - !)Mi.l TERMS

iarsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Llstlna Personal Service
164 6. Com 1. St.- - Ph. Eve.

aafist

nY OWNER
Fieellent t bedroom modern home with
dining room. flrci!ure. and finished
basement. Full Inflated Larte. well
landscaped lot. Comment to school atvl
bus.

1940 N. 18th St. Phone :72

RATCLIFF DRIVE
Beautiful 3 bedroom home well ar-
ranged, all larae r'm. lots of closet
pace. 1422 IK nt'i fireplace '

2 BEDROOMS EAST
This Utile home has hardwood floors,
fireplace, unfinished attic. o:l tlonr fur-
nace, connecllna sarane. !aroe lot

5 ACRES CLOSE IN
Ideal acreaie c'ose to limits, all In
fuMlvation. Nr- hrnnr I :ed lor elec-
tric rente, elec. water

Goodwin and McMillin
RFLTORS

4S4 Court
Ph. Eve. . a2V
T OWNFR: New 3 bdrm home. 1 arjrerma. Attached garage Oil heat. Super-
ior Workmanship l'rlred to f.ell Locat-
ed Just South Of 24th & Lee Bt Ph.
37038 f2M

ENGLEWOOD
1 bedroom home v, Ith bawment Auto
heat. Nice living and rtlnttu room Im- -

ftaedlate poaseAaton. 10 SO0. FHA tertna

ACRKAGK
81 acres wonderful location on cor-

ner. Close In. 3 bedroom Itome barn,
hog house, r hlc ken ho:ie. double gar-
age and wood shed , AH in verT aood
Shape. Wants to trade on stork ranch ot
159 acre. or Trore. No. 10J

WHITE STUCCO
f bertroom ranch atjle home on acre
Of nirely imirned ground I. arte gar-
age. Price tl oo ;tti II too don or
WUt trade for Prirtl.m p: .iperty. No 311

$800 DOWN
t9 per month. Small I bedroom furn-
ished home on paved street Close to
bua and stores Large garaie with work-

shop. Immediate p'.wn No 388

Reimann for Real Estate
to I Smith Hlfh Street Ph.
Ive. ft fxiA.

297

on edge of town, large lot. A
down.

367

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING nn. Ph.
CLOSE in nicely (urn. bdrm. with kit.

priv. buis. gins. Ni, drinkers. 698 N
Cottage St. Ph. 39430. jk267

MEN'S WARM sleeping room. Prtr. ent.
rn. jjb. iaoa w. capttoL Jk278'

SLEEPING RMS. Refrtg 2131 Center.
jk273

ROOMS 448 Centr Rear Woodrow's Jk37
LARGE warm sleeping nn. 1 or J. 1555

n. uapuoi, Jk2fi9
WARM SLEEPING rma. H. ft C. water.

4G1 . High. Jk272
VACANCY for girl In nice large rm. Twin

beds.
VACANCY for young man In large room,

two beds.
WANT MAN for particularly nice single

room, way oe seen at 855 M. Cottage or
Ph. Jk272

ROOMS. 1U5 S. Cottage. Ph, 27817. Jk292'
CLEAN, WARM room. Close ID. 481

winter. Jk269

HOLLYWOOD, 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk282

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
AND 3 ROOM furn. apartments. No

drinking. 2310 N. 4th. Jp271
AND bath furnished to quiet

luuiJtc. rn. a 18 w. uoeriy. jpaw
ROOM AND kitchenette furn. apt. Priv.
ent. Near Statehouse. Adults only. No
drinkers. $32. Ivan O. Martin, Ph.

JP2
MODERN furn. apt. Private bath.

ah uuiiuei turn. sea. en. after
P m. jPi7i

CLEAN, QUIET, warm apt. Middle- -

" " y preierrea. h rerry. jpaw
apt. PrlT. bath. Ph.

JP2W
Fi:RN. apt. Adults, ph.

ivm l. enter at. Jp268
ONE ft one furn. apu. Close

in. rn. jp267
UNFURN. apt. 1043 N. Cottage. Ph.

CLEAN 1 rm. furn. apt. Private bath &
entrance. 4 is a. itn. Jp267

FURN, 3 rm. $45. 2 rm. $35. Ph.
JP267

Fl'RN. APT. Aduiu. Priv. bath, garage.
dtja oiRic. rnone jpei

FURN. apt. Ground floor, priv.
am, reaecorateo. no ar inkers or peus.

624' N. Capital. Jp26i
I ROOM furnished apartment with bath.

137 per month. 275 Hood St. Ph.
Jp263

3 RM. basement apt. $40. Ph. Jp269
3 RM. KIRN. apt. Close in.Newly dec.

uuiiuei inciuaea ior iii. 40 Mill St.
Jp29

NICELY FURN. 4 rm. Apt. Utilities furn.
jm a. inin. jp272

1 RM. basement apt., furn. Close In. 436
u i vision. JP367

RM. APT. part furn. Near State Hse.
inquire 401 Oregon Bids. jp268

3 RM. Fl'RN. apt. Priv. bath. Ground
floor. Close in. Downtown. North. In-
quire Burt Pichg, Realtor, 379 N. High
or Ph. ip269"

3 RM. FURN. Apt. Very nice. Close In.
Limited 3 persons. Refer. Ph. 21744.

JP267
1 ROOM upstairs turn. apt. Ph.

JP269

t RM. Fl'RN. Apt. 140 N. 23rd. Sleeping
room, idv union, rn. JP268'

NICE apt. Close In. Priv. bath.
5J3 ti. Winter. Jp267

BABYSITTING. AdulU. Ph. Jp26
CLEAN. MODERN 2 rm. apt. Priv. bath.

rn. J7UJ. Jp269

FURNISH ED cottaaa, 3215 Portland
" Vd
JP277

FOR RENT HOUSES
furnished cottages, very reasonable.

3155 Portland Rd. jm271
for rent New house, 3 B.R 1 rooms",

oil heat. 3410 Broadway. im27l
TO LEASE for 6 months to responsible

coupie, new wen inrnisnea i oarm.
house. All electric. $65. Party must be
able to give good ref. ft sign 8 months
lease. 1555 McCoy, Hollywood Dlst. Ph.
37438. Jm269

FURN. large J room duplex, garage, aepar
ate utility room. $45 or $60 on yr.
lease. Ph. Jm269

A CI TE "little housrMnStlvertonTNew A
clean with electric range ft wanher fur-
nished. bedroom. $45 per month or $40
per montn on 6 mo. lease. I am open,
look at me and call my owner,
Salem. Jm369

NEW DUPLEX apt. 3 rm. and bath. Beau-
tiful furn. 165. About l'i blocks 8. of
Colonial house on 99E. Ph. Jm267

4'i BDRM. home. 4 miles from Salem.
Croisan Creek Rd. Family orchard,
creek, spring ter, school but at door.
1 acrea pasture. Additional acreage
avauaDie. rn. Jm270

(4 ROOM unfurn. house, $45 month. Ph.
alter 5. Jm267

3 ROOM modern furnished cottage. 3765
Portland Rd. Jm369

CARINS. NOT modern." Dallas Highway.
Rt. 8 Ro 622. Ph. 37(l?6. Jm286

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RUNT. Large room Perrjr Street,

suitable for Office or Store. Also -

story aney warehouse with elevator, dis-
tributor's headquarter.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8Hlgh St. TtL3"4I2l J

OFFICE. LARSEN BLDO. Ph. J2677

NEW STORE building for lease. See at
ioig Broadway or Ph. 31635. J371

FLOOR space on State St. Desk space on
Marion St Ph j

U DRIVE Trucks Rojlnson Shell Service
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

WANTED FURNITURE
I AM In need of a complete household of

furniture A appliances. Will buy all or
part of what you have. Pay spot cash,
highest poaalble prices. See or call Wit
lard Pavnter, 1415 Alder Ave Ph.

Salem. da37S
LARGE QTlNTlTY furniture wanted. We

buy complete household furnlshlnes If
you are moving or settling an estate,
be sure to call for free appraisal. Tel.

days. eves
TRADER LOttm

S0H5 Portland Rd da

AUCTIONS
PI'RNITl'RE Auction tonight. 7 "pin. Lane

Sudtells Auction Sales Yard, located
IS mile east of aFlrgrounds on St
verlon Rd Ph. ddlttT

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK

t't THE' OLD 7iliitrP!H.rfforfVllT
Vfrr ,.011.. U3S00. Call J.M01 bfforr
190 t m. or ftftrr 1:30 ptn. rJTl

novnrn n i.irrNrn ihrMtnrtTaum
B. C. McCndlwh. 1137 E. 35 Ph

pets
N FW. YOUNG DOt. $300. Bred, $2 50

3015 Kappehn Rd ec268
CHOICE canary birds. 300 N. 18th. ec38l

FUEL

Orepon Fuel Co.
Dm Slab er Dry Edging

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Oreeii Vdgtnt 85 SO load Double $

Also 10' Green Slab er 4'
Phone 35533

W4.I M T shells tor aaie, Klorreia
Co, 400 H. Promt. X

REAL ESTATE

NELSON NEWS
3 BDRM. 15500

Mod. plastered home with Ue. LA ft DR.
3 bdrm. all on one fir., oil heat, part
bamt., corner lot on pvmt., blk. to bus.

WANT FARM FOR CITY HOME
LR. kit. with dining area. 3 bdrms.. bath,
pvmt.. sidewalk all pd.. easy walking
dist. to Cap., Univ., V hospital. Price
17350.

APT HOUSE $16,000
A really substantial income property on
a 55x100 lot within a blk of State Cap.
Annual Income 12400 based on a long
time rental 6t low prcle schedule. Hot
wtr. heating plant, all apts. furnished.
Easy terms.

35 AC. WITH CREEK 18600
30 ac. In cult., 5 ac. pasture, fr. orchard
& homeslte with all yr. erk., on pvd.
rd.. elec. pump, mod. home with
f'place. barn At chicken hse. Oood lam--

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtor

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High St. Ph. C267

ENOLEWOOD'S BEST BUY
110 000. Nice clean home built 1940. s

rm., bath. 3 bdrms..
plus stairway to attic. Very good bsmt.,
oil furnace, lawn, shrubs.

SUBURBAN EAST
$6500. I1 acres. Nice 2 bdrm. home.. II.
rm, kitchen, bath, utility rm., dble.
Carae. trade in city.

Mc KIN LEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
$13,000. Large living rm.. dining rm.,
kitchen. 2 bdrms.. plus stairway to at-

tic. Hdwd. floors, fireplace. Extra nice
bsmt. Oil furnace.

LET'S TRADE
$3,750. A., furnished 2 bdrm home.
Ilv. rm.. kitchen. Family fruit. Near
school A bus.

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
$5600. 3 bdrms., Ilv. rm.. dining rm., kit-

chen, den with f'place. Paved St.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa. Ph. or

C268

IT'S ALL HERE! 12'i acrei, rich, fertile
loam, on pavm t. Short drive irom city.
Income from dairying, poultry, berries,
fruit. Good pasture 4c yr. stream. 2 B.R.
home, mod. conv., ge, pltry. hse., barn.
Valuable green house. Specinlly priced,
110.500. Terms. BEE THIS NOW.
THIS WILL PAY ITS own way. 10 acres,
all In full bearing nuts. Choice bids,
site, Chemawa dlst. Elec, phone & all
rts. by. Only $1000 dn., bal. easy terms.
ANOTHER EASY BUY Is this 20 acres,
DETROIT DAM AREA. All woven wire
fenced, on co. road, yr. creek. Liveable
small hse,, barn ft pltry. lis., 1MMED.
POPS. 1.1500. Terms.
LOCATION IS IMPORTANT. You must
see this ACRE Si HALF, on pavm't., at
edae of city. Attractive mod. 3 B.R.
home. Valuable highway frontage. Ideal
court site on other paved frontage. Hse.
rents for 170 per mo. Extra blda. can
convert to apt. Buy this or trade your
property. tni.S0.O0.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 8. Com 1. St. Ph.
Eve: or C269

Homeseekers Agency
SILVERTON, OREGON

We now have some really good buys In
Real Estate of many kinds. The follow-

ing are a few samples:

A good 3 bedroom plastered home in a
oleaaant location: full cement base

ment; wired for ranse: electric mater heat
er; new roof; new paint; a buy at hbqo

4 room and bath: plastered: basement:
furnace: wired for range; water heater;
about 1 30O0 north of good furlture:
complete to dishes etc: move In and start
housekeeping . nice location 16000
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